INTRODUCTION

This year, the School Governing Board decided to use the OFSTED series of questions for Parents. This will allow the
Governing Board and Senior Leadership team to monitor outcomes based on government measurements.

TOTAL RESPONSES 2019 - 119
TOTAL RESPONSES 2018 - 137

RESPONSE BY CLASS:

| have a Child / Children in:

119 responses

Foundation 28 (23.5%)
Year 1 28 (23.5%)
Year 2 21 (17.6%)

Year 3 23 (19.3%)
Year 4 24 (20.2%)
Year 5 17 (14.3%)

Year 6 17 (14.3%)
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DETAILS

The following pages show PIE CHARTS and % of responders for each YES / NO question.
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1. My child is happy at Birch Copse

119 responses

@ Yes
® No
2. My child feels safe at Birch Copse
119 responses
@ Yes
® No

3. My child makes good progress at Birch Copse

119 responses

@® Yes
® No
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4. My child is well looked after at Birch Copse

119 responses

@ Yes
® No
5. My child is taught well at Birch Copse
119 responses
@ Yes
® No

6. My child receives appropriate homework for their age

119 responses

@® Yes
® No
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7. Birch Copse makes sure its pupils are well behaved

119 responses

@ Yes
® No
8. The school deals effectively with bullying
119 responses
@ Yes
® No
9. Birch Copse is well led and managed
119 responses
@ Yes
® No
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10. The school responds well to any concerns | raise

119 responses

@® Yes
® No

]

11. I receive valuable information from Birch Copse about my child's
progress

119 responses

@® Yes
® No

12. Would you recommend Birch Copse to another parent?

119 responses

@® Yes
® No
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